BOARD AGENDA ITEM

April 17, 2012
SUBJECT:

Facilities Construction Department Quarterly Change Order Notification
BACKGROUND INFORMATION:

Policy FGG sets the [limit of approval for construction change orders by the

Superintendent or designee up to $15,000.00. The policy requires a summary of

such change orders to be presented to the Board at least once a quarter for

notification.

ADMINISTRATIVE CONSIDERATION:

The attached summary of change orders presented is notification in accordance
with Policy FGG.

RECOMMENDATION:

Accept as information only, the quarterly report showing construction change
orders not exceeding $15,000.00.

ATTACHMENT:

Quarterly Update Change Order Spreadsheet to the Board of Education
PREPARED BY:

David M. Caver

Kevin A. Chipman
bc

A-2



awyoeny

-V
00°€65'01S T J9pJ0 abueyd
SI01DRIIUCD "00°€65°01$ 4O Junowe Palold
00'€65'01$ [2JBUI5) NIGIOD-1IBMIIS aul ul Adoued BujuiRjuOD S0)SDQSE DAOWRY | T SUONIPPY [00UDS (PRI uosyoer
'00'152°0T$ 00'T/Z'qT1$ (Z-1) sIspaQ vbueyd jeoL
JO junowe Sy} ur 200 douepind  ay) 00°152°0T$ z +opJ0 abuey)
Ul 9seq 2A0D pue jadied pue wool pueg ul 00°0Z0°S $ T Jap10 abuey)
19d4ed mau Jo uone(eisul ‘daud ool ‘Jadied 3PpiN BIsnBny YUON
00'1SZ0T$ Ut ‘doys yedied syl bupsixs Jo |eAowal ‘aunjuiny Jo Bunol | 2 Jo BuLiool @aueusjuIRly JIPAD TTOZ
'00°020°5$ JO JUNOWR U3 U SIDA0D
wiy jurol pue aseq 232.0u0d ‘uoielypuad adid 00'0Z0's$ T JopIQ abuey)
JO |eAowst ‘daid Joop jeuonippe ‘suciRipuod 2IPPIN BIsnBNY YHON
00°020's$ U1 ‘doys 1adien syl Ua9s2404un ‘sa)} Jodued paljioads jo apesbdn | T Jo BULIOO|J SaueUDIRK DIPAD TI0T
unowy #
dejjoqg 10)0BIJUO) [BNYDIY uonipduosaqg 0) awepN aloud

NHQN IE Poie — Z10C 'T Adenuer

UipaooxXg JON S1opl0 obuey)




